Owner's Manual
Uni-Seal Pump
By Sealweld Corporation
We trust you will find the lessons detailed in this program useful when maintaining the valves at your facility.
Should you have any questions regarding any of these procedures, or if you know of any successful
procedures you would like to share, please contact us at:
Sealweld Corporation
# 106, 4116-64 Ave. S.E., Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2C 2B3

Owner's Manual - Uni-Seal Pump Parts List  •  Page 17
Parts List
How To Order Uni-Seal Pump Parts
Parts can be identified by referring to the illustration number.  Ordering parts by the part number is the best
way to ensure satisfaction.
Page 18  •  Parts List Owner's Manual - Uni-Seal Pump
Illustration # Description Order Part # Qty. Req'd
1 Air/ Hydraulic Motor - OTC Pump R-A8-16A2 1
2 6’ Hydraulic Hose H-HS-72HYD 1
2A Adapter - 1/4” M X 3/8” F H-AD-6F4M 1
3 Sealweld Sealant Fitting – ¼” Carbon Steel F-SW 14-CS 1
4A Head Cap R-UG-1A 1
4B Barrel Gasket R-A8-19A 1
4C Barrel R-A8-19B 1
4D Barrel O-Ring - Nitrile R-A8-19C 1
4E Bottom End Cap R-UG-04 1
4F Plug - 1/4" M NPT H-AD-4M 1
5 Piston Assembly R-A8-20 1
5A Piston Set Screw R-A8-20A 1
5B Piston Stop R-A8-20B 1
5C Nylon Piston Cup R-A8-20C 1
5D Piston Body R-A8-20D 1
5E Piston O-Ring R-A8-20E 1
5F Piston End Nut R-A8-20F 1
5G Inner Leather Cup R-HG08H 1
6 Uni-Seal Pump Hose Assembly - Complete R-U-HOSE 1
6A Adapter - 1/4” M X 1/4” M H-AD-4M4M 1
6B High-Pressure Tee – ¼” H-T-444 1
6C 15,000 PSI Gauge with Rubber Guard H-GD-01C 1
6D Z Swivel - 1/4" x 1/2"-27 H-SV-Z1 1
6E Extra High-Pressure Hose – 60” H-HS-60XHP 1
6F Straight Swivel - 1/4” M X 1/2”-27 H-SV-ST1 1
6G Giant Buttonhead Coupler H-CPSG-2 1
10 Air Nipple R-A8-15A 1
11 Hydraulic Fluid R-HOPINT 2
 Minor Repair Kit R-UG-MIN
 Uni-Seal Repair Kit – 1 Year Spare Parts R-UGUN-1Y
Owner's Manual - Uni-Seal Pump Warranty  •  Page 19
Warranty
Uni-Seal Pump Parts Warranty
Sealweld® warrants its products only against defects in materials and workmanship.
Sealweld Corporation's liability and customer's exclusive remedy under this warranty extends for a period of
one (1) year from the date of Sealweld Corporation's shipment and is expressly limited to repayment of
purchase price, repair or replacement, at Sealweld Corporation's option, during said period, upon proof
satisfactory to Sealweld® and upon customers returning and prepaying all charges on such products to
factory or warehouse designated by Sealweld®. Warranty excludes normal wear items such as packings,
seals and filters.  Also excluded is equipment subject to corrosion, contamination, negligence, accident, or
units, which have been altered in any way.
This Warranty is made expressly in lieu of all other warranties, express, implied or statutory, with respect to
quality, merchantability, or fitness for a particular purpose.
Page 20  •  Warranty Owner's Manual - Uni-Seal Pump
Contact Information
Sealweld Corporation – Canada
# 106, 4116 – 64 Ave. S.E.
Calgary, Alberta
CANADA T2C 2B3
TOLL FREE 1-800-661-8465
PHONE 1-403-236-0043
FAX 1-403-236-5487
EMAIL info@sealweld.com
URL http://www.sealweld.com
Sealweld (USA), Inc.
6450 Skyview Drive
Houston, Texas
USA 77041
TOLL FREE 1-800-624-4301
PHONE 1-713-466-7373
FAX 1-713-466-7778
EMAIL info@sealweld.com
URL http://www.sealweld.com
ValvePro® Technical Support
TOLL FREE 1-800-661-8465
PHONE 1-403-236-0043